CLEANING (PROBIY




PRICE LIS

AlllpricesiareiGSiginclusive

PRODUCT

All Purpose Cleaner

Caustic Soda 5Kg Bucket

Bleach 7%

Floor Cleaner

Degreaser

Dishwashing Ligquid

Disinfectant Commercial Grade
Food Surface Sanitiser

Grill Cleaner

Machine Dishwash Liquid
Machine Glasswash Liquid
Machine Dishwash Powder Bucket
Rinse Ald

Window Cleaner

Rinse Free Surface Sanitiser (Snobs)
Liguid Hand Soap

Other products also available please ask

PRODUCT

Baking Paper 20m x 40cm

Bin Liners 72L Heavy Duty x 250
Coffee Carry Trays 4 Cup
Powder Free Gloves

Cocktall Serviettes

Heavy Duty Chux Wipes Roll 50x45
Dinner Napkins (2ply)
Gladwrap 600m x 45cm
Handtowels 90m Roll
Handtowel (Superslim)

Jumbo Toilet Rolls 2Ply 8 Pack
400g Mop Head Micro Fibre
Mop Bucket 16 Heavy Duty

Scourer Sponges 10 pack Jumbo Size

Stainless Steel Scourers 12 pack
Produce Rolls 46 x 250 + TOOmMmm
Foll 150m X 44cm

Tollet Rolls Box 400 (48 Rolls)

Face Masks 3 ply 50 Pack

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

AUSTRALIAN MADE:-

5 Litre 25 Litre

$13.20 $ 40.90

$ 35.00 -

$7.90 $ 26.50
$14.90 $ 52.90
$18.50 $ 53.90
$10.90 $ 29.90

$ 9.50 $ 25.90
$16.50 $ 47.50
$19.80 $ 57.90
$19.80 $ 57.90

$ 16.50 $ 52.90

$ 21.90 / 4Kg $ 44.00 / 10Kg
$19.80 $ 49.90
$13.50 $ 20.50

$ 54.90 $ 75.50
$14.90 $ 50.90

PRICE

$ 31.00
$ 49.90
$ 24.50

1x Pack $9.90 | Box of 10 $ 82.50

$ 359.90
$14.90
$ 43.00
$ 39.00
$ 49.50
$ 52.90
$ 44.00
$ 16.50
$ 55.00
$ 14.50
$ 23.50

1x Pack $9.00 | Box of 6 $ 50.00

$ 30.00
$ 54.90

$ 12.00




